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Name

Swingin' Santa Claus

AMONG THE STARS
Christmas In The Honky Tonks
Bring on the Pain

With Christmas Near

Greatest Gift Of All

Should | Be Doing This

Tag Along

Cowboys on the Trail

Mr. Mistletoe

Why He Rides

I'll Be Too

The Story Behind the Photograph
TWO STEPPIN' SONG

The King of Glory (Rough)

Time
2:59
2:41
3:15
312
2:46
2:47
3:02
2:25
2:36
2:47
3:12
3:19
2:51
2:34

3:55

Traditionally Yours Hour 2
15 songs, 44.2 minutes, 97.5 MB

Album

This Is Swing Country
SINGLE

A Lonnie Spiker Christmas
Bring on the Pain

Singles Collection

Train Wreck Love

A Country Christmas With
Bring on the Pain

The Christmas Album
Bring on the Pain

The McKedy's

Texas In My Soul
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Artist

Steve Markwardt
PAMELA ROONEY
Lonnie Spiker

Kevin Tuckfield
Curtis Potter

Peggy Haverly

Brian Moon

The Wilburn Brothers
Writer: Donald Kevin Tuckfield
Lynn Anderson

Kevin Tuckfield
Austin McKedy
Tommy Hooker
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