

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Swingin' Santa Claus	2:59 This Is Swing Country	Steve Markwardt
2 AMONG THE STARS	2:41 SINGLE	PAMELA ROONEY
3 Christmas In The Honky Tonks	3:15 A Lonnie Spiker Christmas	Lonnie Spiker
4 Bring on the Pain	3:12 Bring on the Pain	Kevin Tuckfield
5 With Christmas Near	2:46 Singles Collection	Curtis Potter
6 Greatest Gift Of All	2:47	Peggy Haverly
7 Should I Be Doing This	3:02 Train Wreck Love	Brian Moon
8 Tag Along	2:25 A Country Christmas With	The Wilburn Brothers
9 Cowboys on the Trail	2:36 Bring on the Pain	Writer: Donald Kevin Tuckfield
10 Mr. Mistletoe	2:47 The Christmas Album	Lynn Anderson
11 Why He Rides	3:12 Bring on the Pain	Kevin Tuckfield
12 I'll Be Too	3:19 The McKedy's	Austin McKedy
13 The Story Behind the Photograph	2:51 Texas In My Soul	Tommy Hooker
14 TWO STEPPIN' SONG	2:34 KENT THOMPSON COUNTRY VOL. 1	KENT THOMPSON
15 The King of Glory (Rough)	3:55	Jeff Burns